H3C MSR810
Router Series
Branch Router
Release Date:       Jun 2023
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Contact Us
Phone: +852-51736677
Skype: wendycisco

security
4G backup link and monitoring video backhaul networking solution
Ordering information
Product ID Description
RT-MSR810-LM-EA H3C MSR810-LM-EA Enterprise 6-Port Gigabit Ethernet 4G LTE Router (2GE
WAN(1GE+1SFP), 4GE LAN/WAN, TDD/FDD LTE), EMEA & APAC Edition
RT-MSR810-EI
H3C MSR810-EI Enterprise 6-Port Gigabit Ethernet Router (2GE
WAN(1GE+1SFP), 4GE LAN/WAN)
RT-MSR810-LM-GL H3C MSR810 6-Port Gigabit 4G LTE Router(1GE,1SFP WAN,4GE
LAN/WAN,4G LTE)
RT-MSR810-W-LM-GL H3C MSR810 6-Port Gigabit 4G LTE Wireless Router(1GE,1SFP WAN,4GE
LAN/WAN,4G LTE,802.11n WiFi)
RT-MSR810-LMS-EA H3C MSR810 Enterprise 4G LTE Router(Mini),EMEA & APAC Edition
RT-MSR810 H3C MSR810 Enterprise-Level 6-Port Gigabit Ethernet Router
Ensure 4G access security
through VPDN and IPSec VPN
MSTP
Service